Resulis | < 28 of 28

AGRANI BANK PLC,
BANGURNA RAZAR BRI4AL
ACOOUNTNTATUNMENT
MD BILLAL NOSSEN
AMD DILUAL ITOSSEN
ARUBPUR ARUUPUR
N-BARIA
Ountorer's Mabile numbier (S\VIS)
veemmt Statement fov pevind ot
\crount Ratanvee ot period start @
Trans Date Trananctlon Type
30SEP2024  Cush Deposit
21 NOV 2024 Cash Deposit-(Onlinc)
03 DEC 2024 Cash Deposil-(Onlinc)
03 DEC 2024 Cash Deposit-(Online)
0S DEC 2024 Ac Maint Fce-VAT
05 DEC2024 Ac Maint Fee
12 DEC2024 Online Chrp-VAT
12 DEC2024 Onlinc Serv.Chrg.
12 DEC 2024 SMS CHG-VAT
12DEC 2024 SMS Serv.Chrg.
19 DEC 2024 Excisc Duty Dr
30 DEC 2024 Credit Intercst
30 DEC 2024 Tax Amount Due
20 MAY 2025 Cash Withdrawal
12JUN 2025 Ac Maint Fee-VAT
12JUN 2025  Ac Maint Fec
30JUN 2025 Credit Interest
30JUN 202§ Tax Amount Due
04 DEC 2025 Ac Maint Fee-VAT
04 DEC 2025 Ac Maint Fee
11 DEC 2025 SMS CHG-VAT
11 DEC 2025 SMS Serv.Chre.
8 DEC 2025  Excisc Duty Dr
) DEC 2025 Credit Interest
DEC 2025 Tax Amount Due

sl Credit: 812348.26
il Debir: 80404224
at End: 66108.73

ted Dy MD IKTIAR ALAM316

Avcount / Conteact lype

AT

Cuvtmer 1D X Cadtome et 24NI@ER - Pedynte Penan (Nmne) )=~

Lecomnt Number / Contvavl 11): GRESESS--( 100141405 )=

Saving DeposdisIndiyiduats and Others-
AveomntCuntinet with tanch: BANGURA BAZAR BRI

|||||I.H L& I IO U IO 12 v ron Jru gul * ¢

A}

Aveannt Statns 3 Active

04 MAR 2026

OLIUT2020-00-04 MAR 2026 Account Upen date: 27 FEB 2012
STNOLT)

Credit Amount  Balance Amount Dr/Ce

500.00
500000.00
200000.00
100000.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2120.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8§737.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
990.27
0.00

Account Correney ¢ Dunghudesh Tikn
Nareative Cheque  Debit Amount

0.00
STN RD DIN 0.00
RAMPURA BRR 0.00
NEW MARKET 0.00
AC-PLS2114 37.50
-250.00
AC-PL52854 .7.50
-50.00
AC-BDT1417800011441 -30.00
SMS YCRG 24 -200.00
EXD2024 -500.00
In@33333% 0.00
-318.12
MIRAJUL HAQ 4110858 -800000.00
AC-PL52114 -37.50
-250.00
Int@33330% 0.00
-1310.58
AC-PLS2114 -30.00
-200.00
AC-BDT1417800011441 -22.50
SMS YCRG 25 -150.00
EXD2023 -500.00
N@33333% 0.00
-148.54

AJMm?

Officer Cash
Agrani Bank PL
Bangura Boa~<.

58302.71 Cr.
558302.71 Cr.
758302.71 Cr.
858302.71 Cr.
858265.21 Cr.
858015.21 Cr.
858007.71 Cr.
857957.71 Cr.
857927.71 Cr.
B57727.71 Cr.
857227. 71 Cr.
859348.52 Cr.
859030.40 Cr.

59030.40 Cr.

58992.90 Cr.

58742.90 Cr.

67480.08 Cr.

66169.50 Cr.

66139.50 Cr.

65939,50 Cr.

65917.00 Cr.

65767.00 Cr.

6526100  Cr.

6625727  Cr.
66108.73 Cr.
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Md. Tktiar Alam
Principal Officer & Manager
Agrani Bank PLC
Bangura Bazar Br, Brahmanbaria

04/03/20
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